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YOUR SERVICE TEAM 

LEADERSHIP TEAM 

Jessica Navascues, President 
Engineered Buildings Systems 

Jessica.Navascues 
@Cornerstone-bb.com 

M: 210-373-8549 

Anthony Salvatore 
Vice President of Sales  

Anthony.Salvatore 
@Cornerstone-bb.com 

M: 404-272-8070 

Pete Viens, Vice President 
Commercial Operations 

Peter.Viens 
@Cornerstone-bb.com 

M: 561-846-1097 

 

BUILDER SERVICES & OPERATIONS 

 
Bryan Arlington, Director 

Bryan.Arlington@Cornerstone-bb.com | M: 405-317-7579 
 

 
John Pidgeon 

Regional Manager, Central Region 
John.Pidgeon@Cornerstone-bb.com 
D: 319-217-4034 | M: 319-217-6723 

 

Tom Parsons 
Regional Manager, East Region 

Tom.Parsons@Cornerstone-bb.com  
M: 405-636-2539 

David Zabinski 
Regional Manager, West Region 

David.Zabinski@Cornerstone-bb.com 
M: 509-710-7267 

 
CBS-XPRESS SUPPORT AND 

INSTALLATION 
CECOPRO SUPPORT AND 

INSTALLATION COMPONENTS  

Astrid Azpeitia, Manager  
Astrid.Azpeitia@Cornerstone-bb.com  

281-414-9081 

Charles Brown, 
Technical Services Manager 

Charles.Brown@Cornerstone-bb.com 
252-407-1884 x 71884 

Tim Leach, Manager   
Tim.Leach@Cornerstone-bb.com 

D: 832-590-1629 | M: 713-208-2147 

 

CREDIT DELIVERY 

Sarah Jones, Credit Specialist 
SFJones@Cornerstone-bb.com 

281-897-7745 

Deb DeRoo 
Deb.Menke@Cornerstone-bb.com  

319-217-4029 
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FIELD SERVICES / POST-SHIPMENT SUPPORT  

 

Chris Stutsman,  
Regional Manager – East 

Christopher.Stutsman@Cornerstone-
bb.com | M: 281-615-5826 

Roger Baggett,  
Regional Manager – West 

Roger.Baggett@Cornerstone-bb.com | 
M: 832-389-9188 

Arnold Corbin, Field Services 
Technician – Installations 

APCorbin@Cornerstone-bb.com |  
M: 817-582-1740 

 

MARKETING 

Donna Haney, Assistant 
Donna.Haney@Cornerstone-bb.com 

252-407-1868 

Heather Hollis, Director 
Heather.Hollis@Cornerstone-bb.com 

832-769-2294 

 

SALES LEADERSHIP  

 

Ben Parks, Regional Manager – Central Region 
Benjamin.Parks@Cornerstone-bb.com | M: 260-442-6506 

Bryan Barton, West Region 
Bryan.Barton@Cornerstone-bb.com | M: 209-252-6323 

Craig Schupp, Regional Manager – Midwest Region 
CSchupp@Cornerstone-bb.com | M: 865-806-9268 

Doug Clark, Regional Manager – Southwest Region  
Doug.Clark@Cornerstone-bb.com | M: 216-396-3345   

 

Frank Green, Regional Manager – Northeast Region 
Frank.Green@Cornerstone-bb.com | M: 281-229-9149 

Gregg Smith, Regional Manager – South Region 
Gregg.Smith@Cornerstone-bb.com | 662-386-1190 
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